POWER
SYSTEM

AlR COMPRESEDRE

WOT JUST AIR.

NOBEL V 50-08 PM

Direct driven screw compressor with
vertical arrangement and variable speed
with HDPM permanent magnet motor.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Air-end

Air receiver (1)

Power

Air outflow

Max. pressure

Nr. of stages

Sound level (dB(A))

Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Connection (G)

Controller

Type motor

Energy efficiency

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Net Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

|/min.
m3/min.
c.f.m.

bar

p.s.i.

rC' POWER

SYSTEM

AR cOMPRESSORS]
NOT JUST AIR.

ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR

P
o BV

=
=]
i
S
S
=

V60RU97PWSA87
Lubricated
FS270

50
1120 /9250
1,12/9,25

39 /327

8

116

1

73

400/50
1"-1/2
LOGIN

IES
1000
880
1750x1000x2100
1550x820x1970

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com -

info@fnacompressors.com



