

NOBEL V 50-08 PM

Direct driven screw compressor with vertical arrangement and variable speed with HDPM permanent magnet motor.


TECHNICAL DATA

Product code	V60RU97PWSA87	
Lubrication	Lubricated	
Air-end	FS270	
Air receiver (l)	-	
Power	50	
Air outflow	l/min.	1120 / 9250
	m3/min.	1,12 / 9,25
	c.f.m.	39 / 327
Max. pressure	bar	8
	p.s.i.	116
Nr. of stages	1	
Sound level (dB(A))	73	
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)	400/50	
Connection (G)	1" - 1/2	
Controller	LOGIN	
Type motor		
Energy efficiency	IE5	
Gross weight (kg)	1000	
Net weight (kg)	880	
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)	1750x1000x2100	
Net Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	1550x820x1970	

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.